
2017 Anchorage City Series 

Class Position Number Rider Points 4/30/2017 5/14/2017 5/21/2017 6/11/2017 7/16/2017

Pro Class 1 10 Adkins, Brandon 201 4 4 2 3 2

Pro Class 2 420 Beckner, Timothy 177 3 5 5 4 3

Pro Class 3 614 Payne, Taylor 146 2 6 3 0 4

Pro Class 4 64 Blanchard, Tyler 143 0 1 0 2 1

Pro Class 5 213 Riddle, Jeremy 91 0 2 1 0 0

Pro Class 6 230 Argon, Zac 67 0 0 0 1 5

Pro Class 7 X McClain, Meghan 63 5 0 0 5 0

Pro Class 8 212 Carter, Connor 54 7 0 4 0 0

Pro Class 9 459 Riese, Kraig 50 1 0 0 0 0

Pro Class 10 130 Lembke, Kevin 42 8 7 0 0 0

Pro Class 11 550 Pesta, Kaleb 38 0 3 0 0 0

Pro Class 12 574 Lindemann, Michael 30 6 0 0 0 0

Pro Class 13 414 Kelly, Jesse 22 0 0 0 6 0

Pro Class 14 824 Bracker, Tyler 15 0 0 6 0 0

Pro Class 15 288 Raynor, Ryan 12 9 0 0 0 0

_

_

_

Quad Pro Open 1 6 Adolf, Jeff 161 0 1 2 4 1

Quad Pro Open 2 104 Linderman, John 142 0 3 6 2 2

Quad Pro Open 3 62 Adolf, Ben 112 0 5 4 5 3

Quad Pro Open 4 199 Stapley, Zane 90 0 2 1 6 0

Quad Pro Open 5 17 Dickson, Anthony 79 0 4 3 0 0

Quad Pro Open 6 528 Kushin, Anthony 41 0 0 0 1 0

Quad Pro Open 7 509 Johns, Brent 31 0 0 5 0 0

Quad Pro Open 8 22 Etzler, Travis 25 0 0 0 3 0

_

50cc Open 1 26 Stuart, Reed 224 4 2 2 1 2

50cc Open 2 28 Palmer, Rileigh 156 5 3 0 2 3

50cc Open 3 110 Evans, Urijah 144 1 1 1 0 0

50cc Open 4 106 Rodkey, Ryder 47 0 0 0 0 1

50cc Open 5 836 Mullican, Draiden 45 2 0 0 0 0

50cc Open 6 616 Williams, Cash 42 3 0 0 0 0

_

65cc Open 1 58 Evans, Isaiah 247 1 1 1 1 2

65cc Open 2 29 Cassel, Cody 129 0 3 0 2 1

65cc Open 3 42 Hill, Kaden 124 0 2 4 3 0

65cc Open 4 618 Carte, Troy 84 2 0 3 0 0

65cc Open 5 42 Perrins, Shane 42 0 0 2 0 0

65cc Open 6 836 Mullican, Draiden 40 3 0 0 0 0

_

85 A 1 30 Stuart, Case* 203 0 6 4 3 2

85 A 2 101 Moffitt, Tristin 200 1 1 0 1 1

85 A 3 100 Moffitt, Christopher 174 2 4 1 2 3

85 A 4 226 Ham, Cody 124 3 2 3 0 0

85 A 5 152 Jaime, Cruz 91 4 5 2 0 0

85 A 6 20 Adkins, Camden 56 0 3 5 0 0

_

_

85 B 1 106 Bagg, Kyle 238 2 1 1 1 1

85 B 2 68 Reyes, Ernesto 159 3 2 4 4 0

85 B 3 16 Reilly, Brady 147 0 3 2 3 2

85 B 4 48 Griggs, Ian 139 5 4 5 5 3

85 B 5 30 Stuart, Case 50 1 0 0 0 0



85 B 6 104 Gravel, Gabriel 44 0 0 0 2 0

85 B 7 101 Larson, Cecil 42 0 0 3 0 0

85 B 8 904 Athanas, Alex 36 4 0 0 0 0

85 B 9 154 Onders, Shane 16 6 5 0 0 0

85 B 10 200 Lindemann, Michael 0 7 0 0 0 0

_

Big Bike Novice 1 112 Gravel, Jay 152 4 5 9 4 3

Big Bike Novice 2 126 Elg, Nicholas 137 1 1 4 0 0

Big Bike Novice 3 104 Gravel, Gabriel 102 5 4 8 0 4

Big Bike Novice 4 92 Downey, Billy 97 0 0 0 1 1

Big Bike Novice 5 610 Nunn, Tylor 86 2 2 0 0 0

Big Bike Novice 6 98 Moore, Jacob 78 3 0 3 0 0

Big Bike Novice 7 236 Conant, Makayla 68 0 0 7 3 0

Big Bike Novice 8 66 Mead, Chevy 62 6 0 0 2 0

Big Bike Novice 9 222 Sager, Varrick 47 0 0 0 0 2

Big Bike Novice 10 20 Adkins, Camden 47 0 0 1 0 0

Big Bike Novice 11 108 Whiteside, Aiden 42 0 0 2 0 0

Big Bike Novice 12 3 Peter, Kyle 42 0 3 0 0 0

Big Bike Novice 13 44 Hawkinson, Amanda 34 0 0 5 0 0

Big Bike Novice 14 416 Murphy, Joshua 30 0 0 6 0 0

Big Bike Novice 15 400 Keppler, Alexander 15 7 0 0 0 0

Big Bike Novice 16 520 Amundson, Louie 14 8 0 0 0 0

Big Bike Novice 17 777 Tresham, Hunter 0 9 0 0 0 0

_

250 Intermediate 1 376 Nunn, Justin 200 7 5 1 1 1

250 Intermediate 2 124 Boskofsky, Jackson 173 5 2 4 5 4

250 Intermediate 3 610 Nunn, Tylor* 158 0 0 7 8 5

250 Intermediate 4 902 Athanas, Anthony 133 1 1 2 0 0

250 Intermediate 5 22 Griggs, Julian 116 10 9 3 6 0

250 Intermediate 6 24 Boskofsky, Austin 111 6 6 6 0 6

250 Intermediate 7 130 Lembke, Kevin 92 8 7 0 3 0

250 Intermediate 8 777 Tresham, Hunter 91 0 0 0 2 2

250 Intermediate 9 33 Beeman, Rick 85 0 3 8 4 0

250 Intermediate 10 824 Bracker, Tyler 74 4 0 5 0 0

250 Intermediate 11 840 Priebe, Anders 57 9 4 0 0 0

250 Intermediate 12 240 Palmer, Joseph 57 0 8 0 7 0

250 Intermediate 13 258 Fargo, Allen 54 0 0 0 9 3

250 Intermediate 14 622 Salisbury, Greg 44 2 0 0 0 0

250 Intermediate 15 814 Illig, Nathan 43 3 0 0 0 0

250 Intermediate 16 334 Wiggers, Connor 22 0 10 0 0 0

_

250 Expert 1 10 Adkins, Brandon 228 2 2 2 1 1

250 Expert 2 420 Beckner, Timothy 197 4 5 4 2 2

250 Expert 3 212 Carter, Connor 160 3 4 1 3 0

250 Expert 4 614 Payne, Taylor 153 6 3 3 0 3

250 Expert 5 288 Raynor, Ryan 100 5 6 0 4 0

250 Expert 6 459 Riese, Kraig 50 1 0 0 0 0

250 Expert 7 550 Pesta, Kaleb 50 0 1 0 0 0

_

450 Intermediate 1 622 Salisbury, Greg* 239 0 1 1 2 2

450 Intermediate 2 777 Tresham, Hunter 230 1 2 2 3 1

450 Intermediate 3 468 Miller, Zachary 118 2 0 3 4 0

450 Intermediate 4 716 McGonigal, Andrew 100 3 3 4 0 0

450 Intermediate 5 840 Priebe, Anders 47 0 0 0 1 0

450 Intermediate 6 112 Gravel, Jay 40 0 0 0 0 3

450 Intermediate 7 121 Thompson, Devin 18 0 4 0 0 0

_

450 Expert 1 10 Adkins, Brandon 244 2 1 1 1 1



450 Expert 2 574 Lindemann, Michael 62 3 0 2 0 0

450 Expert 3 459 Riese, Kraig 50 1 0 0 0 0

450 Expert 4 X Mobley, Austin 44 0 0 0 0 2

450 Expert 5 420 Beckner, Timothy 0 4 0 0 0 0

_

Vet Novice 1 60 Stuart, Beth 206 2 1 2 1 2

Vet Novice 2 160 Clark, Rick 186 1 2 1 2 0

Vet Novice 3 92 Whitlatch, Mike 170 0 3 3 3 1

Vet Novice 4 79 Athanas, Adrienne 62 3 0 4 0 0

Vet Novice 5 151 Soule, Ronald 36 0 4 5 0 0

Vet Novice 6 810 Walker, Jeff 0 0 0 6 0 0

Vet Novice 7 440 Carlson, Peter 0 0 5 0 0 0

Vet Novice 8 520 Amundson, Louie 0 4 0 0 0 0

_

Vet Intermediate 1 50 Lansdale, Robert 238 1 1 1 2 1

Vet Intermediate 2 956 Grenny, Duane 136 2 2 3 0 0

Vet Intermediate 3 716 McGonigal, Andrew 122 3 3 2 0 0

Vet Intermediate 4 33 Beeman, Rick 50 0 0 0 1 0

Vet Intermediate 5 414 Kelly, Mike 20 0 0 0 3 0

Vet Intermediate 6 810 Walker, Jeff 18 0 0 4 0 0

_

Vet Expert 1 420 Beckner, Timothy 217 2 3 1 1 2

Vet Expert 2 236 Thompson, Steve 188 4 5 2 2 3

Vet Expert 3 376 Nunn, Jason 158 7 6 4 4 4

Vet Expert 4 57 Blanchard, Ralph 131 0 7 3 3 5

Vet Expert 5 3 Athanas, Aaron 116 1 1 6 0 0

Vet Expert 6 20 McClain, Jim 80 3 4 0 0 0

Vet Expert 7 213 Riddle, Jeremy 72 0 2 5 0 0

Vet Expert 8 230 Argon, Zac 72 0 0 0 6 1

Vet Expert 9 156 Oppegard, Michael 58 5 8 0 0 0

Vet Expert 10 210 Feeney, Jason 43 0 0 0 7 6

Vet Expert 11 94 Kracker, Burt 30 6 0 0 0 0

Vet Expert 12 414 Kelly, Jesse 25 0 0 0 5 0

Vet Expert 13 808 Walker, Jeff 18 0 0 0 0 7

Vet Expert 14 4X Toepel, Lloyd 0 0 0 0 8 0

_

Masters 1 236 Thompson, Steve 227 3 3 1 1 1

Masters 2 13 Stuart, Scott 178 4 4 2 3 6

Masters 3 376 Nunn, Jason 159 6 5 4 5 4

Masters 4 57 Blanchard, Ralph 126 0 7 6 4 2

Masters 5 3 Athanas, Aaron 122 1 1 5 0 0

Masters 6 20 McClain, Jim 87 2 2 0 0 0

Masters 7 4 Leneave, Lance 81 8 6 7 6 3

Masters 8 808 Walker, Jeff 53 0 0 3 0 7

Masters 9 4X Toepel, Lloyd 42 0 0 0 2 0

Masters 10 258 Fargo, Allen 34 5 0 0 0 0

Masters 11 210 Feeney, Jason 30 0 0 0 0 5

Masters 12 94 Kracker, Burt 15 7 0 0 0 0

_

Senior Vet 1 13 Stuart, Scott 222 1 1 1 1 3

Senior Vet 2 34 Oppegaard, Mark 211 3 3 3 2 2

Senior Vet 3 160 Clark, Rick 144 4 4 4 4 0

Senior Vet 4 956 Grenny, Duane 130 2 2 2 0 0

Senior Vet 5 57 Blanchard, Ralph 47 0 0 0 0 1

Senior Vet 6 151 Soule, Ronald 47 0 5 6 0 0

Senior Vet 7 414 Kelly, Mike 40 0 0 0 3 0

Senior Vet 8 52 Kile, Eric 16 0 0 5 0 0

_



Womens Open 1 60 Stuart, Beth 208 2 1 1 2 1

Womens Open 2 96 Conant, Makayla 162 4 2 3 3 0

Womens Open 3 X McClain, Meghan 100 1 0 0 1 0

Womens Open 4 82 Athanas, Adrienne 60 3 0 4 0 0

Womens Open 5 44 Hawkinson, Amanda 45 0 0 2 0 0

_

Supermini 1 101 Moffitt, Tristin 200 1 1 0 1 1

Supermini 2 100 Moffitt, Christopher 162 4 4 2 2 2

Supermini 3 226 Ham, Cody 138 2 2 1 0 0

Supermini 4 152 Jaime, Cruz 112 3 5 3 0 0

Supermini 5 20 Adkins, Camden 38 0 3 0 0 0

Supermini 6 30 Stuart, Case 36 0 0 4 0 0

Supermini 7 106 Bagg, Kyle 16 0 0 5 0 0

Supermini 8 16 Reilly, Brady 0 5 0 0 0 0

Supermini 9 222 Sager, Varrick 0 0 6 0 0 0

_

Youth 1 101 Moffitt, Tristin 194 2 1 0 1 1

Youth 2 610 Nunn, Tylor 192 4 5 4 2 2

Youth 3 902 Athanas, Anthony 140 1 3 1 0 0

Youth 4 126 Elg, Nicholas 126 3 2 3 0 0

Youth 5 20 Adkins, Camden 110 5 4 2 0 0

Youth 6 468 Miller, Zachary 40 0 0 0 3 0

Youth 7 108 Whiteside, Aiden 32 0 0 5 0 0

_

_

_

Quad Expert 1 6 Adolf, Jeff 222 1 4 4 2 1

Quad Expert 2 520 Doig, David 182 2 3 3 1 6

Quad Expert 3 219 Eller, Wayne 167 5 6 6 5 2

Quad Expert 4 50 Carter, Gage 167 3 7 5 6 4

Quad Expert 5 104 Linderman, John 124 0 5 7 3 3

Quad Expert 6 17 Dickson, Anthony 119 4 2 2 0 0

Quad Expert 7 199 Stapley, Zane 97 0 1 1 8 0

Quad Expert 8 528 Kushin, Anthony 66 6 0 0 4 0

Quad Expert 9 22 Etzler, Travis 25 0 0 0 7 0

Quad Expert 10 7 Newman, Drayton 16 0 0 0 0 5

_

Quad Intermediate 1 62 Adolf, Ben 216 2 1 1 2 1

Quad Intermediate 2 24 Reyes, Ernesto 125 4 3 3 1 0

Quad Intermediate 3 30 Vazquez, Christian 114 3 4 4 0 0

Quad Intermediate 4 7 Newman, Drayton 94 1 2 0 0 0

Quad Intermediate 5 509 Johns, Brent 44 0 0 2 0 0

Quad Intermediate 6 25 Verba, Katie 20 0 0 0 3 0

_

* - Rider's total points includes class transfer points.


